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Volume of Waste (Unit : kg/month)

34,005

/

40000
37,170
35000
1,039
28,580 29,650
30000
25,090
25000
21,330
20,480
17,740
20000
1500012,130
9,760
10000
5,850 5,630
5,740 — 5,320 _\ \ \
5000 4,080
— /220 1,850
0
3,460
2 2,660 1869
November December January February March April
from 4th until 23rd (Pause)
e |\/|arket e— Farmer e HOt €|

May
(Pause)

Jage
from 17th

e Total

965
July

August
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Shinsuke Takeuchi
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